
BOTSWANA

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Member Trade Bloc : Southern African Development Community (SADC)

Location : Southern Africa, north of South Africa

Capital : Gaborone 

Surface Area : 566,730 sq km 

Official Language : English

Population : 2.2 million (2017)

Currency : Pula

KEY ECONOMIC INDICATORS 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
GDP (US$ Billion): 14.9 16.3 14.4 15.7 17.2

GDP per capita (US$) 7,173.5 7,728.4 6,785.6 7,270.4 7,877.0

Real GDP growth (% change yoy) 11.3 4.1 -1.7 4.3 2.2
Exports of goods & services  (% of GDP) 61.5 60.8 52.2 55.1 61.5
Inflation, CPI (annual %) 5.9 4.4 3.1 2.8 3.3
Total Exports (US$ Billion) 7.6 7.9 6.3 7.3 5.9
Total Imports (US$ Billion) 7.4 7.8 7.6 6.1 5.3

GDP – COMPOSITION : Agriculture: 1.7%, Industry: 29.2%, Services: 69.1%

MAJOR INDUSTRIES : Diamonds, copper, nickel, salt, soda ash, potash, coal, iron 
ore, silver; beef processing; textiles

MAJOR TRADING PARTNERS OF BOTSWANA (2017)

Major Export Destinations : Belgium 22.8%

India 19.7%

United Arab Emirates 16.6%

Pakistan     0.0003%

Major Import Sources : South Africa 64.3%

Canada  8.8%

Namibia  6.7%

Pakistan 0.08%

R&D Department FPCCI Source: International Trade Center (ITC), World
Bank



 
BOTSWANA’S MAIN ITEMS OF EXPORTS : diamonds, copper, nickel, soda ash, beef,

textiles

BOTSWANA’S MAIN ITEMS OF IMPORTS : foodstuffs,  machinery,  electrical
goods,  transport  equipment,  textiles,  fuel
and  petroleum  products,  wood  and  paper
products, metal and metal products

PAKISTAN’S TRADE WITH BOTSWANA (MILLION US$)

YEAR EXPORTS IMPORTS
BALANCE OF

TRADE

TOTAL
EXPORT OF
PAKISTAN

% SHARE
IN TOTAL
EXP.

TOTAL
IMPORTS OF
PAKISTAN

% SHARE
IN TOTAL
IMPORTS

2013 3.6 0.02 3.6 25,120.9 0.01 43,775.2 0.00004

2014 3.5 0.1 3.4 24,722.2 0.01 47,544.9 0.0002

2015 2.1 0.1 2.0 22,089.0 0.01 43,989.6 0.0002

2016 1.6 0.02 1.6 20,533.8 0.01 46,998.3 0.00004

2017 4.0 0.02 4.0 21,877.8 0.02 57,440.0 0.00003

MAJOR ITEMS OF EXPORTS FROM PAKISTAN TO
BOTSWANA

MAJOR ITEMS OF IMPORTS IN PAKISTAN FROM BOTSWANA

Millions US$

Specific
Commodity

Description
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Specific Commodity
Description

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Vehicles other 
than railway or 
tramway rolling 
stock, and parts
and accessories 
thereof

   1
.6 

   2
.2 

 
1.3 

   1
.1 

   3
.3 

Machinery, 
mechanical 
appliances,boilers;
parts thereof

 
-   

   0.
001 

     
-   

 
-   

    0.
02 

Machinery, 
mechanical 
appliances, 
boilers; parts 
thereof

   0
.4 

   0
.4 

 
0.1 

   0
.1 

   0
.5 

Electrical 
machinery and 
equipment and parts
thereof; sound 
recorders and 
reproducers, 
television ...

 
-   

     
-   

   0.
001 

 
-   

    0.
01 

Preparations of 
vegetables, 
fruit, nuts or 
other parts of 
plants

   0
.1 

   0
.1 

 
0.2 

   0
.2 

   0
.2 

-
 

-   
     
-   

     
-   

 
-   

     -

Optical, 
photographic, 
cinematographic,
measuring, 
checking, 
precision, 
medical or 
surgical ...

   0
.0 

   0
.0 

 
0.1 

   0
.0 

   0
.0 

-
 

-   
     
-   

     
-   

 
-   

     -

Paper and 
paperboard; 
articles of 
paper pulp, of 
paper or of 
paperboard

   0
.0 

   0
.0 

 
0.0 

   0
.1 

   0
.0 

-
 

-   
     
-   

     
-   

 
-   

     -

% of Total
Exports

60 79 81 94 99 % of Total Imports
 

-   
     
-   

     
-   

 
-   

100
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