





GENERAL INFORMATION:

Member Trade Bloc : Southern African Development Community (SADC)

Location : Southern Africa, north of South Africa

Capital : Gaborone

Surface Area : 566,730 sq km

Official Language : English

Population: 2.2 million (2017)

Currency : Pula

KEY ECONOMIC INDICATORS	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
GDP (US\$ Billion):	14.9	16.3	14.4	15.7	17.2
GDP per capita (US\$)	7,173.5	7,728.4	6 , 785.6	7,270.4	7,877.0
Real GDP growth (% change yoy)	11.3	4.1	-1.7	4.3	2.2
Exports of goods & services (% of GDP)	61.5	60.8	52.2	55.1	61.5
Inflation, CPI (annual %)	5.9	4.4	3.1	2.8	3.3
Total Exports (US\$ Billion)	7.6	7.9	6.3	7.3	5.9
Total Imports (US\$ Billion)	7.4	7.8	7.6	6.1	5.3

GDP - COMPOSITION: Agriculture: 1.7%, Industry: 29.2%, Services: 69.1%

MAJOR INDUSTRIES : Diamonds, copper, nickel, salt, soda ash, potash, coal, iron

ore, silver; beef processing; textiles

MAJOR TRADING PARTNERS OF BOTSWANA (2017)

Major Export Destinations : Belgium 22.8%

India 19.7%
United Arab Emirates 16.6%

Pakistan 0.0003%

Major Import Sources : South Africa 64.3%

Canada 8.8%
Namibia 6.7%
Pakistan 0.08%

BOTSWANA'S MAIN ITEMS OF EXPORTS

: diamonds, copper, nickel, soda ash, beef,

textiles

BOTSWANA'S MAIN ITEMS OF IMPORTS

: foodstuffs, machinery, electrical goods, transport equipment, textiles, fuel and petroleum products, wood and paper products, metal and metal products

Source: International Trade Center (ITC), World

PAKISTAN'S TRADE WITH BOTSWANA (MILLION US\$)

YEAR	EXPORTS	IMPORTS	BALANCE OF TRADE	TOTAL EXPORT OF PAKISTAN	% SHARE IN TOTAL EXP.	TOTAL IMPORTS OF PAKISTAN	% SHARE IN TOTAL IMPORTS
2013	3.6	0.02	3.6	25,120.9	0.01	43,775.2	0.00004
2014	3.5	0.1	3.4	24,722.2	0.01	47,544.9	0.0002
2015	2.1	0.1	2.0	22,089.0	0.01	43,989.6	0.0002
2016	1.6	0.02	1.6	20,533.8	0.01	46,998.3	0.00004
2017	4.0	0.02	4.0	21,877.8	0.02	57,440.0	0.00003

MAJOR ITEMS OF EXPORTS FROM PAKISTAN TO BOTSWANA					MAJOR ITEMS OF IMPORTS IN PAKISTAN FROM BOTSWANA						
Millions US\$											
Specific Commodity Description	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	Specific Commodity Description	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Vehicles other than railway or tramway rolling stock, and parts and accessories thereof	1.6	.2	1.3	.1	3.3	Machinery, mechanical appliances,boilers; parts thereof	-	0.	-	_	0.
Machinery, mechanical appliances, boilers; parts thereof	0.4	0.4	0.1	0.1	0.5	Electrical machinery and equipment and parts thereof; sound recorders and reproducers, television	-	-	0.	-	0.
Preparations of vegetables, fruit, nuts or other parts of plants	0.1	0.1	0.2	0.2	0.2	-	-	_	_	-	-
Optical, photographic, cinematographic, measuring, checking, precision, medical or surgical	0.0	.0	0.1	0.0	.0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Paper and paperboard; articles of paper pulp, of paper or of paperboard	.0	.0	0.0	0.1	.0	-	-	-	-	-	-
% of Total Exports	60	79	81	94	99	% of Total Imports	-	-	-	-	100